Secure and manage what's most important
to you. The integrated Doorbell and Full HD
video camera allows you to enjoy the
freedom of remotely seeing  who's at your
front door in real-time,  warmly greet and let
them in from anywhere in the world with the
most secure interconnected deadbolt &
latch lockset designed for dual bore holes

LocklyPro Commercial app BLE 4.2
LocklyOS
Ordering information
VISION DUO
1 Edition
PGD698D          VISION DUO
4  Cover plate
included
4” C2C or 5.5” C2C
7  Unifying Faceplate
not included/optional
PGA018  (5.5”)
PGA019 (4”)
PGA019s (4”) mortise retrofit
2  Wi-Fi Hub
PGH123 (included)
*Wi-Fi hub required
5  Interconnection Gear Plate
Included
8   RFID / Fob key
    PGA803WH  Tag key  (`3 included)
   PGA803P       Fob key (10pcs.not included)
   PGA803L       1” RFID sticker (10pcs)
   PGA803LL      2 ½” x 1 ⅓” RFID sticker (10pcs)
   PGA803S       RFID card (10pcs)
3  Finish
SS                    Satin Nickel
MB                   Matte Black
AB                   Aged Bronze